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OP PRIMAVERA NEAPOLIS (0602042A)
NAPOLI - 19-02-2006 - 06-05-2006

Torneo OP PRIMAVERA NEAPOLIS 0602042A

Luogo NAPOLI  [Napoli - Campania]
Periodo 19-02-2006 - 06-05-2006

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri MARIOTTI PIERGIOVANNI - 

Partecipanti 14

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

7 CM Adamo Luigi              ITA CAM NA 2048 0 0 1968 M 819123 113113

5 1N Casale Antonio           ITA CAM NA 1877 0 0 1955 M 109812

13 1S Crispo Giuseppe          ITA CAM NA 1414 0 0 1963 M 128952

9 3N De Lucia Adolfo          ITA CAM NA 1539 0 0 1978 M 125944

14 CM De Rosa Francesco        ITA CAM NA 0 0 1954 M 129036

8 3N Della Pietra Antonio     ITA VEN BL 1542 0 0 1965 M 124073

6 3N Donzella Emanuele        ITA LOM MI 1580 0 0 1974 M 112533

3 2N Errico Antonio           ITA CAM NA 1595 0 0 1962 M 107079

4 CM Garofalo Massimo         ITA CAL CS 1811 0 0 1955 M 109144

12 NC Gorini Luciano           ITA CAM NA 1419 0 0 1965 M 128641

10 3N Marcangeli Valerio       ITA CAM NA 1581 0 0 1978 M 127838

2 2N Pastore Alfonso          ITA CAM NA 1652 0 0 1950 M 104619

11 3N Raguzzino Andrea         ITA CAM NA 1572 0 0 1975 M 128226

1 2N Somma Erminio            ITA CAM NA 1478 0 0 1962 M 104608
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

5 1N Casale Antonio           ITA 1877 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1955 M 109812

13 1S Crispo Giuseppe          ITA 1414 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1963 M 128952

9 3N De Lucia Adolfo          ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1978 M 125944

8 3N Della Pietra Antonio     ITA 1542 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1965 M 124073

6 3N Donzella Emanuele        ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1974 M 112533

3 2N Errico Antonio           ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1962 M 107079

4 CM Garofalo Massimo         ITA 1811 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1955 M 109144

12 NC Gorini Luciano           ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1965 M 128641

10 3N Marcangeli Valerio       ITA 1581 0 0.00 0.00 0 81 0 1978 M 127838

2 2N Pastore Alfonso          ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1950 M 104619

11 3N Raguzzino Andrea         ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1975 M 128226

1 2N Somma Erminio            ITA 1478 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1962 M 104608
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